General information about company

Scrip code 532001

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE146H01018

Name of the company

Inducto Steel Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 (\)Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the LlS'th Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |[No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category .. | Partly | shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
) sharcholder shareholders | up equity cquity | Depository l_leld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tyta] a5 a
(1IT) shares . =IV)+ o % of
1) held (IV) shares Receipts VYt (VT) (VII) As a % of Class Class ©0
© held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |10 [(ABHC)
Promoter
(A) & 11 2784774 2784774 |69.32 2784774 27847741 69.32
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 715 1232480 1232480 | 30.68 1232480 1232480 | 30.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 726 4017254 4017254 | 100 4017254 4017254 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming full Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category Underlyin Shares Outstanding | convertible (X111) equity shares
Category | of yine Underlying | convertible securities (as a quity
Outstanding . L A A held in
0] shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of sa sa dematerialized
iy securities | Warrants | No. Of diluted share % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | total total
X) No. (a)
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a) | Shares Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 69.32 1205176 | 43.28 | 2784774
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 30.68 1182680
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1205176 | 30 3967454




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
full'y Partly |No. Of nos. as a % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ? ao
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . 7 _ asa %
a (1T shares equity | Depository | (VII)= [ per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held o Class Class otal
held | (VI) v+ |a%of Total | vt
™ (V) |(a+B+c2)y | X ey oune
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
@ L‘L‘gfjﬁ‘gg%%;‘; 1 2784774 2784774 | 69.32 2784774 2784774 | 69.32
(Slu)b-Total * 11 2784774 2784774 | 69.32 2784774 2784774 | 69.32
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 11 2784774 2784774 | 69.32 2784774 2784774 | 69.32
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(@)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[©)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@a(i) ;l(‘)‘l‘;eigglgzﬁmal 661 347990 347990 |8.66 347990 347990 |8.66
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 739490 739490 | 18.41 739490 739490 | 18.41
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© é;eyc?ftyh)er 47 145000 145000 |3.61 145000 145000 |3.61
(S;‘)b'TOtal ®) 715 1232480 1232480 | 30.68 1232480 1232480 | 30.68
Total Public
Sharcholding 232480 232480 | 30.68 232480 232480 | 30.68
(B)=(B)(1)*+ 715 123 123 . 123248 123 30.
B)(2)y+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 26 4017254 401
A+BHC2) 7 1725 7254 | 100 4017254 4017254 | 100
Total
726 4017254 4017254 | 100 4017254 4017254 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
Shares Sl(l) -0 Underlying assuming full conversion | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding . . - sa sa o
convertible W " securities and share capital) (XI)= % of o, of |dematerialized
securities (Xaigra“ $ | No. Of Warrants | (VI)+(X) As a % of No. | total toral | form (XIV)
X) Xi) (2) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares No. (@) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 69.32 1205176 | 43.28 | 2784774
(Slu)b‘T"‘al (A) 69.32 1205176 | 43.28 | 2784774
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.32 1205176 | 43.28 | 2784774
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.66 298190
(a(ii)) 18.41 739490
(e) 3.61 145000
Sub-Total (B) 30.68 1182680
3
Total Public
Shareholding
30.68 1182680
B)=(B)()+
BY2)H(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3967454
Total 100 1205176 |30 | 3967454

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SHALINI S.
RENIWAL

UNNATI R.
RENIWAL

SANJEEV S.
RENIWAL

SHANTISARUP
R. RENIWAL

SHANTISARUP
RENIWAL &
SONS .

LALITADEVI
S RENIWAL

SANJEEV
RENIWAL
HUF

PAN (II)

ADMPR3327C

AGIPR7831C

ACQPR2461Q

ADMPR3332F

AAGHSI1345L

ADMPR3330H

AAGHS7465H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10

10

500

2665

12255

153375

186800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

0

500

2665

12255

153375

186800

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

(=]

0.01

0.07

4.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10

10

500

2665

12255

153375

186800

Class eg:y

Total

10

500

2665

12255

153375

186800

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.01

0.07

3.82

4.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

0.07

4.65

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

0

0

Number of

10

500

2665

12255

153375

186800




equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not p

roviding PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
Sharcholder Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter
type Group Group Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

RAJEEV
RENIWAL HUF

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAJEEV SHANTISARUP
RENIWAL

SWEETY R.
RENIWAL

RAKESH SHANTISARUP
RENIWAL

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) AAEHR1928L

ADMPR3334D

ADMPR3325A

AAFPA4201IN

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

193900

337526

407745

1489988

2784774

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

193900

337526

407745

1489988

2784774

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.4

10.15

37.09

69.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 193900

337526

407745

1489988

2784774

Class eg:y

Total 193900

337526

407745

1489988

2784774

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.83

8.4

10.15

37.09

69.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.4

10.15

37.09

69.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0

0

1205176

1205176

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

0

80.88

43.28

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

193900

337526

407745

1489988

2784774

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHARVARI
AGRAWAL

INDIRA
SHIVSHANKAR
AGARWAL

KAMALA
SUNIL
GADEKAR

DIPAK
KANAYALAL
SHAH

JAYSHREEDEVI
TRILOKCHAND
AGARWAL

BABITA
SANDIP
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

ADYPA2261L

ADZPA8664])

AIVPG7650B

AVEPS4654B

ADZPA8665K

ADYPA6496R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

62055

63200

125000

188400

203100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

60000

62055

63200

125000

188400

203100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

49

1.57

4.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60000

62055

63200

125000

188400

203100

Class eg:y

Total

60000

62055

63200

125000

188400

203100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.49

3.11

4.69

5.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.49

1.54

4.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60000

62055

63200

125000

188400

203100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

701755

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

701755

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

701755

Class eg:y

Total

701755

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

701755

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

HIMTAJ CONSULTANTS PVT.
LTD.

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACH7015D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

29

1

47

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4888

34969

53887

105143

145000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4888

34969

53887

105143

145000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

0.87

2.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4888

34969

53887

105143

145000

Class eg:y

Total

4888

34969

53887

105143

145000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.87

2.62

3.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.87

2.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

4888

34969

53887

105143

145000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

tails of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Whether by virtue of:
;e:)ssi[;ort Nationality ;e:)ssir;ort Nationality -
: (Applicable : (Applicable Rights on Exerci
case of . e case of . | distributable | E . xercise
me PAN Nationality | in case of |Name |[PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | Exercise |
a Any other a Any other | Shares | dividend or | of .
foreign . foreign . rights any other | control significant
tional is selected) national is selected) ny other influence
na distribution
eev Rajeev
ntisarup | ADMPR3334D India Reniwal | AAEHR1928L India 13.23 |13.23 No No
riwal HUF
Total: | 13.23 [13.23 |0




